
Disciplína:

Holíč, dňa:

Hlavný rozhodca:

I Monika Havelková 2004 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 92 94 92 278

II Silvia Vymyslická 2007 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 79 86 87 252

III Diana Bíliková 2004 ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 82 80 82 244

4 Kristína Malovcová 2004 ZŠMŠ Trakovice 73 71 89 233

I Lucia Polačiková 2003 ZŠ M.R.Štef. Hlohovec 86 85 95 266

II Gabriela Mikušová 2001 ZŠMŠ Trakovice 86 80 90 256

III Michaela Orichelová 2001 ZŠMŠ Trakovice 83 83 85 251

4 Kristina Vávrová 2001 ZŠ Radošovce 54 41 56 151

I Timon Nespala 2004 ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 90 82 82 254

II Michal Kačinec 2004 ZŠMŠ Trakovice 79 82 88 249

III Denis Balogh 2004 ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 83 80 83 246

4 Patrik Janda 2005 ZŠ Školská Holíč 77 86 80 243

5 Lukáš Horínek 2006 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 79 85 79 243

6 Lukáš Čermák 2004 ZŠ Školská Holíč 79 80 72 231

7 Kristián Puschenreiter 2004 ZŠMŠ Trakovice 80 75 73 228

8 Patrik Nagy 2004 ZŠMŠ Trakovice 75 79 69 223

9 Samuel Hertl 2006 ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 75 74 52 201

10 Erik Pálich 2004 ZŠ Školská Holíč 65 62 61 188

Výsledková listina 

II. Kolo Školskej krajskej streleckej ligy Trnava 2016

Slávia 30

staršie žiačky

B-485

Ing. Lukáš Jediný

Por. Priezvisko a meno Rok nar. Klub 1. 2. 3. Spolu

25.11.2016

mladšie žiačky

mladší žiaci



I Michal Ružička 2002 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 90 96 98 284

II Jozef Svitek 2002 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 91 95 93 279

III Erik Nemeček 2002 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 90 93 89 272

4 Kristián Arpáš 2003 ZŠMŠ Trakovice 87 92 92 271

5 Lukáš Trúba 2001 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 93 86 89 268

6 Nikolas Morávek 2003 ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 88 89 90 267

7 Jakub Švec 2003 ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč 82 89 88 259

8 Matej Majerík 2002 ZŠ Felcána Hlohovec 86 83 87 256

9 Martin Rampach 2003 ZŠ Felcána Hlohovec 80 83 74 237

10 Petrov Richard 2002 ZŠ Radošovce 58 73 76 207

11 Matyaš Vašečka 2003 ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 66 80 56 202

12 Ján Gabriel Moravčík 2002 ZŠ Felcána Hlohovec 66 60 66 192

13 Martin Šebesta 2001 ZŠ Radošovce 32 52 62 146

Ružička Michal 2002

Nemeček Erik 2002

Havelková Monika 2004

Svitek Jozef 2002

Švec Jakub 2003

Vymyslická Silvia 2007

Arpáš Kristián 2003

Orichelová Michaela 2001

Mikušová Gabriala 2001

Nespala Timon 2004

Bíliková Diana 2004

Nikolas Morávek 2003

Kačinec Michal 2004

Nagy Patrik 2004

Malovcová Kristína 2004

Majerík Matej 2002

Moravčík Ján Gabriel 2002

Rampach Martin 2003

Čermák Lukáš 2004

Janda Patrik 2005

Pálich Erik 2004

Balogh Denis 2004

Vašečka Matyáš 2003

Hertl Samuel 2006

Petrov Richard 2002

Šebesta Martin 2001

Vávrová Kristína 2001

starší žiaci

I ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč "A"

284
834272

278

družstvá

II ZŠ Bernolákova Holíč "B"

279
790259

252

7 ZŠ Školská Holíč

231
662243

188

4
ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 

"A"

254
765244

267

8
ZŠ Vajanského Skalica 

"B"

246
649202

201

9 ZŠ Radošovce

207
504146

151

III ZŠ a MŠ Trakovice "A"

271
778251

256

5 ZŠ a MŠ Trakovice "B"

249
705223

233

6 ZŠ Felcána Hlohovec

256
685192

237


